Festival MINI Cadetes 2
Estarreja, 10/6/2025

Prova 10
10/06/2025 - 16:10

Masc., 50m Mariposa

11 anos e mais novos
Startlist

Pista

Nome

Série 1 de 2, 16:10

2
3
4
6

Kaua Neves Oliveira
Gabriel Lopes Vergas
Miguel Marques Moreira
Duarte Soares Fernandes

Série 2 de 2, 16:12

1
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Afonso Oliveira Silva
Guilherme Frade Jorge
Diego Rodrigues Lourenco
Afonso Roboredo Antunes
Santiago Abrantes Ferreira
Cesar Pires Parente
Simao Gabriel Santos
Miguel Tavares Rebola

Sexo Licenga

220050
224323
220318
215505

<=L

221646
222956
223414
221581
215504
220866
223275
216589

TR

Cat

Cad C
Cad B
Cad B
Cad B

Cad C
Cad B
Cad B
Cad B
Cad B
Cad B
Cad B
Cad B

Idade

9

10
11

9

Clube

Campinho

Gafanha da Encarnacao

UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA
Academico Viseu Futebol Clube

Clube Desportivo Feirense

CN Vagos

CN Vagos

Academico Viseu Futebol Clube
Academico Viseu Futebol Clube
Academico Viseu Futebol Clube
Clube Desportivo de Estarreja
Gallitos / Bresimar

57.48
55.50
49.05
42.89
4393
53.14
56.25

1:00.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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restaurante

Registered to Associagao Natagéo do Centro Norte de Portugal

Golfinhe 2»

sports design
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alves bandeira

10/06/2025 18:15 - Pagina 1

‘al
TURBO



